
# Partner Name Scheme State POC Name POC email POC Number

1 Aasare Charitable Trust Non PMKVY Karnataka Uday Deshapande Aasarecharitabletrustsmg1@gmail.com 9741700497

2 Kavya Skills Private Limited Non PMKVY New Delhi Kuldeep Upadhyay info@kavyaskills.com 9711203964

3 MPs It Education Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Harish Sharma mpsiteducation@gmail.com 9817030401

4 Rinex Technologies Private Limited Non PMKVY Karnataka Nuthan Hosur Nagappa nuthan@rinex.ai 7411213342

5 Seamless Education And Services Pvt Ltd Non PMKVY Maharashtra Mr. Prabhat Ranjan prabhat.ranjan@seamedu.com 8888895105

6 Society For Health and Education(SHE) Non PMKVY Manipur Laishram Surchandra Singh laishramcha87@gmail.com 7630074142

7 Sri Balaji Trading Non PMKVY Karnataka Vinod kumar MK Vinodmk619@gmail.com 8867813510

8 Royal Skill & Technology Non PMKVY Jammu & Kashmir AWAIZ AHMED roylsatsal@gmail.com 9622883460

9 Prabhav Creative Society Non PMKVY Bihar ALOK KUMAR RANJAN prabhavcreativesociety@gmail.com 7033889815

10 Pyramid College Of Business & Technology B.Voc Punjab Ms. Navjot Kaur navjot.kaur@pyramidcollege.edu.in 7814884537

11 Odisha Computer Academy Private Limited Non PMKVY Odisha Subrat Kumar Patri Subrat1975patri@gmail.com 7008682801

Saswati Shubhadarsani Subhadarsinisaswati1444@gmail.com 9337389697

Tripati Kumar Jena jenatripati@gmail.com 9937469155

Jagabandhu Nayak Jagabandhunayak91@gmail.com 9658988738

Amit Sharma argroup.paonta@gmail.com 9882245922

Rahul Sharma igetshillai@gmail.com 7018639973

Kamal Chauhan 19kamalchauhan@gmail.com 8219586100

Rajiv Sharma rajivsharma76648@gmail.com 8894467633

Manisha Thakur manishathakur1945@gmail.com 9805431325

Ghanshyam Ashawadi gs25776@gmail.com 7018221745

Amit Sharma argroup.paonta@gmail.com 9882245922

Rahul Sharma igetshillai@gmail.com 7018639973

Kamal Chauhan 19kamalchauhan@gmail.com 8219586100

Rajiv Sharma rajivsharma76648@gmail.com 8894467633

Manisha Thakur manishathakur1945@gmail.com 9805431325

Ghanshyam Ashawadi gs25776@gmail.com 7018221745

14 Hemas Enterprises Private Limited Non PMKVY Tamil Nadu Pradeesh N pradeesh.n@hepl.com 9840433537

18 Shri Thena Trust Non PMKVY Tamil Nadu S,AL.Kailasam Salkailasam1958@gmail.com 9443996434

22 Kiit Computer Centre Non PMKVY Karnataka Krishnamurthy N kiitnkm@gmail

.com

9886798824

25 Delhi School Of Skill Development (DSSD) Non PMKVY Delhi Pahal Dssd.official@gmail.com 9212301072

Rajnikant Sharma 9570107768

Sanjay Kumar 7677974688

Vinay Kumar 9693046503

Vinay Kumar 9693046503

Sanjay Kumar 7677974688

Rajnikant Sharma 9570107768

Vinay Kumar 9693046503

34 Swale It and Skills Private Limited Non PMKVY Jammu & Kashmir Ashraf sits.achabaljk@gmail.com 9596126151

36 Career Point Limited Non PMKVY Rajasthan Shahid Ansari Shahid.ansari@cpil.in 8104134383

38 Icall Soft Pvt. Ltd Non PMKVY Telangana Sreevidya sreevidya@idaalearning.com 8341939707

Banamali Nhorizon1111@gmail.com 9957870639

Kamala Kanta Borah Amitkakati46@gmail.com 8133986509
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39 New Horizon Assam

Mamta.k@globalskillers.com 9820979449

rishabh@trainingbasket.co 9958887987

37 Funfirst Global Skillers Private Limited Maharashtra & Odisha Mamta Khunte

nihar@sdibhubaneswar.co.in 9437584546

35 Blogic Software Technology Private Limited Jammu & Kashmir Rishabh Raj

iicsdaryaganj@gmail.com 9718910592

33 Skill Development Institute, Bhubaneswar (SDI-B) Odisha Nihar Ranjan Das, CM (Training)

bucareer@gmail.com 9790030030

32 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE Delhi Sumit Kapoor

sap.globaltechsys@gmail.com 9028946965

31 Bharathiar University Tamil Nadu Dr.A.Vimala

Sawan.jaiswal02@gmail.com 9302375066

30 Global Techsys Maharashtra Sambhaji Barse

Randev.sandhu@gmail.com 9592113666

29 Shri K.N. Educational and Social Welfare Society Madhya Pradesh Sawan Jaiswal

Manikandan.n@vit.ac.in 9942253436

28 Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College, Sri Anandpur 

Sahib

Punjab Dr. Randev Singh

aerosoftmmc@gmail.com

27 Vellore Institute Of Technology Tamil Nadu Dr.Manikandan N

Aditya Jamwal gouravkharjuriassn@gmail.com 8803483483

26 Aerosoft Healthcare Private Limited Jharkhand

Kitkupar Chyne info@kayzey.org 7005050322

24 Gk Educational Trus Jammu & Kashmir

Mr. Harsh Kumar tpsdm2018@gmail.com 9817344441

23 Kayzey Society Meghalaya

Pawan Kumar Valex.hry@gmail.com 8221040444

21 The Planet Skill Development Mission Himachal Pradesh

Dr. 

Manoj 

Chavan

manoj.chavan@thakureducation.org 9967777792

20 Valex Education and Welfare Society Haryana

RAJKUMAR  mgesdojind@gmail.com 9813354588

19 Thakur College of Engineering & Technology Maharashtra

Nyaknem Mossang ndcmiao@gmail.com 9378137402

17 Mg Education & Social Development Organisation Haryana

Mr. Wilson Rao wilson.rao@jaihindcollege.edu.in 9821354297

16 Namdapha DEGREE COLLEGE, MIAO Arunachal Pradesh

15 Jai Hind College Maharashtra

13 Indo Global Educational Trust (IGET) Himachal Pradesh

12 Trouvaille Services Pvt Ltd Odisha
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N. Das Nhorizon1111@gmail.com 9954934342

43 Institute for Skill Development Non PMKVY Punjab Monika Talwar monikatalwar.isd@gmail.com 9915609966

45 Serampore Girls’ College Non PMKVY West bengal MRITTIKA NANDY mrittika.nandy@seramporegirlscollege.org 7838595542

46 Tejas Ignited Minds Solutions Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Jitender Kumar academytims@gmail.com 8351884102

48 Govt. ITI Palampur Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Sh. Anil Kumar Principal_itipalampur@yahoo.co.in 7018010018

49 Dev Bhumi Institute of Skill Development (Society) Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Kamlesh jatin30967@gmail.com 9988830967

Dr. Sudheer Jain sudheer@crispindia.com 9425015218

Mrs. Asha Nair asha@crispindia.com 9893381769

Dr. Sudheer Jain sudheer@crispindia.com 9425015218

Mrs. Asha Nair asha@crispindia.com 9893381769

Dr. Sudheer Jain sudheer@crispindia.com 9425015218

Mrs. Asha Nair asha@crispindia.com 9893381769

53 PSN Mentor and Career Private Limited Non PMKVY Kerala Dalin Dias dalindias.psn@gmail.com 9809904342

58 Government I.T.I Chirgaon Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Vishal Thakur  Weshal46@rediffmail.com 8219758030

61 PCM S.D. College for Women, Jalandhar B.Voc Punjab Dr. Lovely Sharma doa.pcmsd@gmail.com 9878672074
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Kiran Kulkarni kiran.k@apar.com 9980545460

Rakesh Singh rakesh.singh@emergingindiagroup.com 8860599698

63 Apar Peopleworld Software Services Pvt. Ltd Karnataka

Volga Verma volga@ihubiitmandi.in 7807114921

62 Emerging India Educational Services Private Limited Uttar Pradesh

Sooriaselvam R sooriaselvam.edu.trust@gmail.com 8610651856

60 IIT Mandi iHub and HCI Foundation Himachal Pradesh

A.GEORGE STEPHEN RAJ deedtrust2010@gmail.com 9894992313

59 Sooriaselvam Educational Trust Tamilnadu

M.Dinakar Babu dreamindiaskill@gmail.com 9894440444

57 Deepam For Education Empowerment and Development Pondicherry

Vinod Kumar A info@sightspectrum.com 9500030043

56 Dream India Women’s Charitable Trust Tamilnadu

UDIT SHARMA UDITS401@GMAIL.COM 8447253683

55 Sightspectrum Technology Solutions Private Limited Tamilnadu

54 Gvcloud Secure Pvt Ltd Delhi

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Ms. Suchi Patti bvoc@ramanujan.du.ac.in 9990351753

52 Centre For Research and Industrial Staff Performance Madhya Pradesh

PARESH DUTTA  gayatrieducationcentre1@gmail.com 9749232934

51 Ramanujan College Delhi

Rajender Singh Bisht rajender.bisht@jubl.com 8968568189

50 Gayatri Computer School West Bengal

Dr. Ramesh Saini kharkhodanpkc@gmail.com 9896331345

47 Jubilant Bhartia Foundation Uttar Pradesh

Mukesh Verma edsinstitute@gmail.com 9507952882

44 Community College, Kanya Mahavidyalaya Haryana

Yukti Bhardwaj yukti@aimworld.in 9910626262

42 Excel Data Services Jharkhand

Akshay Jayant Baheti abandcskills2@gmail.com 9960697777

41 Aim World of Edutech Pvt Ltd Haryana

40 Right to Education Pvt Ltd Maharashtra

39 New Horizon Assam
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64 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Saliana Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Sh. Tanuj Sharma pplgovtitisaliana@gmail.com 9459296963

67 Venus Educational Academy Non PMKVY Chhattisgarh Mrs. Sangeeta Mishra ubssindia.24@gmail.com 9425202056

Aravind gadsolutionsocity@gmail.com 9705418534

Abhishek abhishekkumar123@gmail.com 9354495950

Aditya skillKonnect123@gmail.com 9654805313

75 Kanya Maha Vidyalaya Non PMKVY Punjab Dr. Gopi Sharma Sharmagopi28@yahoo.com 9888014241

76 Banaras Hindu University Non PMKVY Uttar Pradesh Vivek Kumar Singh vivekks12@gmail.com 9971995005
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Divya  divya@tecknowledge.in 7093333113

Chandna  Chandana.shetty08@gmail.com 6396169084

85 TecKnowledge Development pvt ltd Telengana 

NALLAPPAN.P oxfordacademyceo@gmail.com 8754889924

84 Tech Skill Foundation Maharashtra 

Husain Hajite  Husain.hajite@gmail.com 9168543131

83 Oxford Academy Educational and Development Trust Tamilnadu

Devendra Tyagi  Davendra.tyagi@gmail.com 8700486779

82 Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust Maharashtra 

Dr. J. Soonu Aravindan  soonu@svpitm.ac.in 9894290740

81 Simtech Education and Welfare Society Uttar Pradesh

Ravinder Kumar Ravinder.k@lotuspetafoundation.org 9899358785

80 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel International School of Textiles & Management Tamil Nadu

Mamta Khunte  Mamta.k@globalskillers.com 9820979449

79 Lotus Petal Foundation Haryana

Joginder Sharma jogindersharmappl@gmail.com 9736348315

78 Grey Sim Learnings Foundation Maharashtra

Dr. Gopi Sharma Sharmagopi28@yahoo.com 9888014241

77 Govt ITI Shimla S

Prof. Meena Charanda

kalindisampark@kalindi.du.ac.in 9891115656

74 Kanya Maha Vidyalaya Punjab

Prashant Kumar prashant.kumar@smilefoundation.email 9654047030

73 Kalindi College Delhi

Anagani Srinivasa Rao  anctrustngo@gmail.com 7013268098

72 Smile Foundation Delhi

Ms. Urvashi Prasher  urvashi.prasher@qrangers.com 6358930130

71 Amma Nanna Charitable Trust Telangana

70 QA Education Solutions Private Limited Gujarat

Rahul Kumar Jaiswal kumudnisewa.skill@gmail.com 7004681780

69 Skill Konnect Services LLP Telangana

Swami Vishokananda Kolkata.newtown@rkmm.org 9433310079

68 KUMUDNI SEVA SANSTHAN Bihar

MALLIKARJUN R GAUR basavasiri.11@gmail.com 9845077192

66 Ramakrishna Mission Centre for Human Excellence and Social Sciences West Bengal

Kiran Kulkarni kiran.k@apar.com 9980545460

65 Basava Siri Education Trust Karnataka

63 Apar Peopleworld Software Services Pvt. Ltd Karnataka
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Ms Prajakta Tanksali pajakta092022@gmail.com 9860348159

Ms Angeeta Naik angeetanaik001@gmail.com 8390965127

B Kavitha 8008623330

T Sandeep 7989551026

Devender Kakarla 8919283446

95 Wayline Management Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Non PMKVY Kerela

95 Acme India Microsys Pvt Ltd Non PMKVY Maharashtra  acme.westbengal@gmail.com 9674543944

96 Wyath Services Private Limited Non PMKVY Maharashtra Mudasar Ahmad Dar  mudasir.dar@wyathservices.com 96222 29359

98 MNS Skills India LLP Non PMKVY Punjab Sukrit Bansal  sukritbansal@mnsskills.com 8872006888

103 AV GLOBAL CORPORATION PVT. LTD Non PMKVY Delhi Anand Jha anand.aatmanirbhar@del.avglobal.in 8700451498

104 Govt. ITI (W) Nalagarh Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Smt. Chanderkanta 

Nodal Officer

Anuchauhan6885@gmail.com 82193-18482

105 Saraswati Swarojgar Evm Prashikshan Sansthan Non PMKVY Rajasthan Dinesh Sharma operations.saraswati@gmail.com 9828508711

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

B.Voc

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

 Ms. Kratika 

Agrawa

Kratika.a@itransformindia.com 90826 96875

Sukhendu Beru sukhendu.bera@indusgroup.org 9475821896

107 Trascender Services Pvt Ltd Maharashtra

Perumalla 

Narsimha 

Rao

Narsimharaoadvocate2020@gmail.com 8919272994

106 Indus Edutrain Private Limited Karnataka 

Balaji More balaji@mima.edu.in 9762588613

102 Keerthi Educational Society Telangana

 Arghya Nandi arghya@educative.co.in 9435046986

101 Youthbuild Foundation Maharashtra

Rekib Ibne Ahad rekibi3@gmail.com 9706666735

100 Yuvaan Educative LLP Assam

Pooja Hinduja techgurucool999@gmail.com 8217241646

99 Ahsus Foundation Assam

Mr. Ajesh Mani Tripathi  a.tripathi@gail.co.in 9720162956

97 Tech Gurucool Karanataka

B Kavitha sreethaja.es2008@gmail.com 8919283446

94 SDI Society, Raebareli Uttar Pradesh

P Sathish Niraja.research@gmail.com 9676348718

93 Sreethaja Educational Society Telangana

ARUNAKUMAR S Angadi angadiarun1@gmail.com 8971997341

92 Niraja Research & Technologies Private Limited Telangana

91 Koharent Global Technolgies Pvt Ltd KarnatakaNon PMKVY

Kiran Kothi  kkiran08365@gmail.com 9121933247

Rohini Vanteedu vanteedu1@gmail.com 8328302208

Saman Arora  mklsamanarora@gmail.com 8885199969

Mekala Lingaiah  drmlingaiahppl@gmail.com 8555025528

Rohini Vanteedu rohini.vanteedu@gmail.com 9502724591

 Vanshika.skills@gmail.com

K Aparna 9000246559

90 Anaithya Educational Society Telangana

Swamy Bhukya Lifeceo.projects@gmail.com 8008623330

89 Vanshika Educational Society Telangana

Ms.Prachi Panjikar panjikarprachi@yahoo.com 9021340112

88 Life Foundation Telengana 

Mahip Rathore projects@samyakinfotech.com 413808777

87 Government College Of Arts, Science & Commerce, 

Khandola

Goa

Divya  divya@tecknowledge.in 7093333113

86 Samyak It Solutions Private Limited Rajasthan

85 TecKnowledge Development pvt ltd Telengana 
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110 SRKISI Pvt. Ltd Non PMKVY Andhra Pradesh Saroj Mani Singh sarojmanisingh68@gmail.com 79039 82641 

113 MES College Marampally Non PMKVY Kerala Sulfathcy  sulu.yousaf04 @gmail.com 6238802150

116 B.N. College Non PMKVY Assam Mr.

Prasenjit 

Nath

prasenath@gmail.com 6003996256

117 Govt ITI Berthin Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Bhim Dass pplitibtn@gmail.com 9418060792

121 Vinayaka Fundamental Research & Education Society Non PMKVY Jharkhand Shourya 

Vaibhav

shourya@vinayaka.online 9934721903

122 RADHA GOVIND SHIKSHA SWASTHAYA TRUST Non PMKVY Jharkhand Vishnu Prakash Vinayak rgpmkvy2017@gmail.com 9471525912/ 7909023784

123 Hrishi Computer Education Non PMKVY Maharashtra Surekha Hanumant Bhosale mail@hrishicomputer.com 9823542577

129 MEHREET STUDY  CENTRE Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Charanjit singh Buntyfeb1986@gmail.com 9816885194

130 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Kumarsain Non PMKVY Himachal Pradesh Sh. Prem Lal Premchauhan4142@gmail.com 8219194499

134 Govt. Industrial Training Institute Mandi Non PMKVY Mandi Smt. Narvada Devi Iti.mandi@gmail.com 8219799672

137 ASPECT INTEGRATED I.T. PVT. LTD Non PMKVY Maharashtra Dr. Swwapnilkumar Kokate md@aspectiit.co.in 95955 50111

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY136

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Non PMKVY

Srinidhi.gv42@gmail.com 9739922764

JSS College of Arts, Commerce and Science Karnataka Srinidhi G V Srinidhi.gv42@gmail.com 9739922764

Mrs.Bhuvana BhuvanaK@nttf.co.in 9739453513

135  JSS COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE Karnataka Srinidhi G V

9945131976/ 8904357818

133 NETTUR TECHNICAL TRAINING FOUNDATION Karnataka Mr. Loganathan loganathan@nttf.co.in 9900566099

saraswatipalwal@gmail.com 9466754230

132 Timmanagoudar Education Academy Karnataka Shri. Shrinivas K. Timmanagoudar Shrinivas.kt@gmail.com

Rajesh Rathod/ Rumi Sikdar rajesh@ants.in/ umi@ants.in 9035024007/ 8123017393

131 SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA Harayana Ms. Ruby Gupta

128 Ants Skill Varsity Karnataka

8086902092

127 Utkal Institution of Information Technology Odisha Subrat Kumar Patri SUBRAT1975PATRI@GMAIL.COM 7008682801

ravi.kiran@iaspiremind.org 9885461860

126 Baseel IT Services LLP Maharashtra M. Arjun contactus@baseel.in

Hemant Sahu   prof.sarangdevot@gmail.com 9414308252

125 iAspire Mind Foundation Harayana Ravi Kiran G

Sumana

Talwar

 sumana.talwar@softzeal.com 8686215959

124 Janardan Rai Nagar Rajasthan Vidyapeeth Rajasthan

Kanika 

Shakya

 kanika@aisect.org 7415810219

120 Softzeal Technology Private Limited Maharashtra

Arun Singh  arun@nautika.co 9818975611

119 Aisect Madhya Pradesh

Dr 

Suresh 

Rangan

kar

srangankar@stvincentngp.edu.in 9823104647

118 Nautika Uttar Pradesh

Darshanala  

Suresh 

Skilltechnology91@gmail.com 7702831024

115 Vincent Pallotti College of Engineering & Technology Maharashtra

Amol Anil Karmarkar amolkarmarkar1978@gmail.com,

tpo@ssmita.ac.in

9823191543

114 Skill Technology Telangana

Amol Anil Karmarkar amolkarmarkar1978@gmail.com,

tpo@ssmita.ac.in

9823191543

112 Sushila Suryawanshi Management Institute of Technology Advancement Maharashtra

Mr.Ch

Ravi

 ravichakilam@gmail.com 9390356367

111 Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam College Maharashtra

MANOJ 

KUMAR

manoj@iisd.co.in 7015446878

109 St. Josephs Degree and PG College Telangana

 Ms. Kratika 

Agrawa

Kratika.a@itransformindia.com 90826 96875

108 Indian Institute of Skill Development Private Limited Haryana

107 Trascender Services Pvt Ltd Maharashtra
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